4 Seasons Home Insulation refer a friend program terms and conditions

The 4 Seasons Home Insulation refer a friend program rewards a previous 4 Seasons Home Insulation customer, with a \$100 Visa gift card for referring a friend to 4 Seasons Home Insulation. The referrer must refer their friend to purchase 4 Seasons Home Insulation products or services, that is quoted and installed above the value of \$990 AUD incl gst. Upon completion of the installation of 4 Seasons Home Insulation product/s, the referrer will be contacted to provide them with the Visa Card valued at \$100. The 'friend' will not receive a Visa Card of any kind.

This promotion is valid from February 13th, 2018 until December 31st, 2023. Changes to these dates or timings may occur at any time, and will be posted on the website located here https://4seasonshomeinsulation.com.au/refer-a-friend/

To be eligible users must comply with the following terms and conditions.

How to earn gift card(s)

A previous 4 Seasons Home Insulation customer can earn a \$100 Visa Card if (i) a referred friend contacts 4 Seasons Home Insulation for a quote with the details of their referring 'friend' including full name, phone number and email address and the quote is completed (ii) the referring friend completes the referral registration form located here https://4seasonshomeinsulation.com.au/refer-a-friend/, ensuring all details are correct and accurate; and the quote must become a completed job valued at \$990 AUD including gst or more.

To be eligible, referrers must be a previous 4 Seasons Home Insulation customer and cannot be living in the same house as the 'friend'. Entrants cannot live outside of NSW, ACT.

Claiming gift cards

Gift cards are provided by VISA and have their own Terms & Conditions which can be found here https://www.visa.com.au/legal.html

Multiple referrals

Multiple referrals are permitted as long as each new referral is a unique individual, and in no way is associated with other referral applicants; this includes but not limited to; residing at the same address, direct relation, spouse, partner or other significant other & permitting they comply with the above terms and conditions.

Termination and Change

4 Seasons Home Insulation may suspend or terminate the referral program or a user's ability to participate in the referral program at any time for any reason. We reserve the right to suspend referrals if we notice any activity that we believe is abusive, misleading or fraudulent, or do not comply with the above T&Cs. We reserve the right to review and investigate all referral activities and to suspend referrals or modify referrals as deemed fair and appropriate.

By taking part you agree:

- to comply with all applicable commercial and public anti-bribery laws
- to only refer people that, you know
- not to engage in any activity that may be considered fraudulent or invasive or that may be considered spamming

Updates to the Terms

We can update these terms at any time without prior notice. If we modify these terms, we will post the modifications on the https://4seasonshomeinsulation.com.au/refer-a-friend/ website, which are effective upon posting. Continued participation in the referral program after any modification shall constitute consent to such modification.

Contact

For any questions relating to the program and not covered in the above please direct all correspondence to info@4seasonshomeinsulation.com.au